Townsend and the license fee shall be set forth beside the names of said trades, businesses and
occupations in the Town of Townsend.
Section 3 - Manufacturers shall pay a license fee at the rate of .00046 of the aggregate gross receipts over
$400,000; provided, however, that the minimum license fee shall be one hundred and twenty-five dollars
($125.00). Merchants and bottlers shall pay a license fee at the rate of .00046 of the aggregate gross
purchases for resale over $400,000; provided, however, that the minimum license fee shall be seven hundred
and fifty dollars ($750.00). Businesses will sign an affidavit stating their aggregate gross receipts or